Case Number
2016030002
2016030003
Assist MPD
Assist MPD
2016030005

Date
3/1/2016
3/2/2016
3/3/2016
3/3/2015
3/3/2016

University of Louisiana Monroe Police Department
Crime Log - March 2016

Time Location Type of Incident
18:00 3811 DeSiard / UPD Station Harassment by Phone

13:08 1100 University / Ouachita Hall Harrasment by Phone

03:51 4001 Spurgeon Unwanted Person

12:32 405 Sterlington Road Attempted Robbery of Buisness

15:12 4001 DeSiard / Brown Hall Hit & Run Accident

On Campus
YES
YES
NO
No
YES

Disposition
Report Filed/ Closed
Report Filed/ Closed
Assist MPD
Assist MPD in Search
Report Filed/ Closed
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