1	2016030002	3/1/2016	18:00 3811 DeSiard / UPD Station	Harassment by Phone	YES	Report Filed/ Closed
2	2016030003	3/2/2016	13:08 1100 University / Ouachita Hall	Harrasment by Phone	YES	Report Filed/ Closed
3	Assist MPD	3/3/2016	03:51 4001 Spurgeon	Unwanted Person	NO	Assist MPD
4	Assist MPD	3/3/2015	12:32 405 Sterlington Road	Attempted Robbery of Buisness	No	Assist MPD in Search
5	2016030005	3/3/2016	15:12 4001 DeSiard / Brown Hall	Hit & Run Accident	YES	Report Filed/ Closed